
No REN2/2024-25/748 

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN 

RAJBATI, BURDWAN - 713 104 

Registrar's Department 

University Foundation Day 

It is notified for information of all concerned that the Hon'ble Vice Chancellor has been pleased to pass 

orders declaring holidays for the teaching and non-teaching departments / offices of the University for the year 
2024-25 as follows : -

ld-Ud-Zoha ( Bakrid) 

Rathayatra 
Muharram 

Independence Day 

Rakhi Bandhan 

Univ lloldav CalenderC-2 

Janmastami 

Fateha-dwaz-daham 

Birthday of Mahatma Gandhi 

Mahalaya 

Puja Holidays [ Mahachaturthi to 
additional days for Lakshmipuja, as per 

Govt list] 

Kali Puja 

Bhatridwitya & Day after Bhatridwitya 

Chhat Puja & addidional day for Chhat 
Puja 

Birthday of Birsha Munda 

Birthday of Guru Nanak 

Parshwanath's Rathajatra 
Christmas Day 

New year's Day 

NOTIFCATION 

Bithday of Swami Vivekananda 

Birthday of Netaji 
Republic Day 

Sreepanchami 

Shab-e- Barat 

Shivaratri 

Doljatra 

Mahavir Jayanti 
Birthday of Dr B. R. Ambedkar 

Tel Nos +91-342-25 33913. 2533914. 
2533917, 2533918 (EPBAX) 

Telegraphic Code : BURDSITY 
Fax +91-342-2530452 
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15-06-2024 ( Saturday) 

Date |4, o3.2 o24 

17-06-2024 ( Monday) 
07-07-2024 ( Sunday) 

17-07-2024 (Wednesday) 

15-08-2024 (Thursday) 

19-08-2024 ( Monday) 

26-08-2024 (Monday) 

16-09-2024 (Monday) 

02-10-2024 (Wednesday) 

02-10-2024 (Wednesday) 

07-10-2024 (Monday) to 18-10-2024 (Friday) 

31-10-2024 (Thursday) to 01-11-2024 (Friday) 

03-11-2024 (Sunday) & 04-11-2024(Monday) 

07-11-2024 (Thursday) & 08-11-2024 (Friday) 

15-11-2024 (Friday) 
15-11-2024 (Friday) 
15-11-2024 (Friday) 

25-12-2024 (Wednesday ) 
01-01-2025 (Wednesday) 

12-01-2025 (Sunday) 

23-01-2025 (Thursday) 

26-01-2025 (Sunday) 
02-02-2025 (Sunday) & 03-02-2025 (Monday) 

14-02-2025 ( Friday) 

26-02-2025 (Wednesday) 

14-03-2025( Friday)) & 15-03-2025(Saturday) 

10-04-2025( Thursday) 

14-04-2025 (Monday) 

P.T.0. 

Website:www.burniv ac.n 



1 

TIIE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN 

2 

RAJBATI, BURDWAN -713 104 

4 

Bengali New year's Day 

Good Friday 

May Day 
Birthday of Rabindranath Tagore 

Buddha Purnima 

Karam Puja 
Eid-UI-Fitr 

Birthday of Thakur Panchannan Barma 
Birthday of Pandit Raghunath Murmu 

Birthday of Shri Shri Harichand Thakur 
(Madhu Krishna Troyodashi Tithi) 

Sectional Holiday for Easter Saturday 
( for Christian only) 

No RE/W2/2024-25/ 748/1 t45) 

Sectional Holiday for Hul diwas 
for Adivasi( Santhals) 

Birthday of Guru Rabidas 
(For the followers of Guru Rabidas) 

Vice Chancellor's discretion 

Copy fonwarded for information and necessary action to the 

Registrar's Department 

Dean, FC. for P.G. Studies in Arts etc, B.U. 

Dean, F.C. for P.G. Studies in Science, B.U. 

Heads/TICs of teaching departments, B.U 
5. Officers of the University of Burdwan. 

6 Director, IQAC, B.U. 

9. Principal, UIT 

7. Director, UGC-HRDC, B.U. 

8. Director, CDOE, B.U. 

Univ llolday Calender/C-2 

Any change of the date(s) / period(s) in the list will, however, be notified separately. 

15-04-2025 (Tuesday) 
18-04-2025 (Friday) 

01-05-2025 (Thursday) 
09-05-2025 (Friday) 

Notification on the University Website 

12-05-2025 (Monday) 
To be declared later on 

Tel Nos 91-3122533913. 2333914 
2533917. 253391% (|PBAX) 
Telegraphic Code BURDSITY 

Fax : +91-342-2530452 

Email registrar@burniv.ac.in 
Website : www.burniv.ac,in 

To be declared later on 

To be declared later on 

To be declared later on 

To be declared later on 

3. Finance Officer, B.U. The matter will be reported to the Executive Council in due course 

To be declared later on 

To be declared later on 

To be declared later on 

10. General Secretary, BUKS /BUKU /BVCS / BUOA/ BUTA 

4 days 

11 VC's Sect. /Pro V C's Sectt / Sr Supdt, Registrar's Sectt, BU. 

13. Senior Superintendent , Leave Section, Registrar's Dept, B.U. 
14. Postmaster, Rajbati Post office / Head Post office, Burdwan. 

By Order of the Vice Chancellor 

12 System Engineer & In-charge. Computer Centre. B.U.- with the request to place this 

REGISTRAR 

Date . 03. o 24 

REGISTRAR 
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